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List of candidates securing 75 points and 

eligible for the draw of lots for general 

category for session 2026-27. 

Nursery 

S. NO. REGISTRATION NO. 
CANDIDATE 

NAME 
FATHER'S NAME 

1 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1103 ANVIT SINGH MR. AMANDEEP SINGH 

2 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1110 RIDHAY JAIN MR. KUSHAL JAIN 

3 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1119 

AIZZAH AFZAL 

KHAN MR. AFZAL KHAN 

4 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1122 DHRITI ARORA MR. KSHITIJ ARORA 

5 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1131 RUHANI GANDHI MR. VISHAL GANDHI 

6 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1136 TRISHA JAIN MR. PRIYANSHU JAIN 

7 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1140 AANYA GOYAL MR. MR AMIT GOYAL 

8 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1153 AAROHI GUPTA MR. SACHIN KUMAR 

9 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1156 

PAVIKA 

VASHISHTHA 

MR. ADITYA 

VASHISHTHA 

10 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1157 JASNOOR KAUR  MR. HARMEET SINGH 

11 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1161 DHRUVIKA SINGH MR. VIVEK KUMAR 

12 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1164 ANIKA SEHGAL MR. MANAN SEHGAL  

13 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1165 ABHIGYA SHARMA 

MR. AMAN KUMAR 

SHARMA 

14 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1167 AAGYA SHARMA 

MR. AMAN KUMAR 

SHARMA 

15 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1170 PARINITI DHALL MR. NITIN DHALL 

16 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1179 KASHVI GUPTA MR. PRANSHUL GUPTA 

17 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1181 TANISHKA SODHI MR. RAGHAV SODHI 

18 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1182 KANVI VERMA MR. ANKIT VERMA 

19 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1185 SANVEE SINGH MS. BHAWNA 

20 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1198 VERONICA SETH MR. BHAVATMAJ SETH 

21 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1203 SIRAT ARORA MR. ROHIT ARORA 

22 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1207 IRA ARORA MR. SHASHANK ARORA 



S. NO. REGISTRATION NO. 
CANDIDATE 

NAME 
FATHER'S NAME 

23 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1214 

NIHARIKA 

SHARMA MR. VINODH SHARRMA 

24 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1216 THANASHVI JAIN MR. NITESH JAIN 

25 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1219 IRA SINGH MR. RISHABH KUMAR 

26 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1221 SIYA SHARMA MR. SANCHIT SHARMA 

27 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1222 

AARADHYA 

GOYAL MR. NIKANT GOYAL 

28 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1225 ANAYA JAIN MR. NISHU JAIN 

29 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1226 RITISHA JAIN MR. MOHIT JAIN 

30 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1227 

KRISHIVA 

MALHOTRA 

MR. KESHAV 

MALHOTRA 

31 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1228 TRISHA JAIN MR. VIKALP JAIN 

32 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1230 YASHVI JAIN MR. VIKALP JAIN 

33 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1235 PRISHA SINGH MR. SHANKAR SINGH 

34 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1241 TIA GUPTA MR. JATIN GUPTA 

35 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1243 SAISHA BHATIA MR. NIKHIL BHATIA 

36 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1247 SHARAYA JAIN MR. DIVASH JAIN 

37 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1258 AASHVI SHARMA MR. LOKESH SHARMA 

38 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1266 AGANYA SHARMA MR. NIKHIL SHARMA 

39 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1275 RIDHIMA DAGA MR. NARAYAN DAGA 

40 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1278 SAUMYA GULATI MR. SUMIT GULATI 

41 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1279 

KARAMVEER 

SINGH DUA 

MR. MAYANK SINGH 

DUA  

42 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1281 KIARA MANGLA MR. MOHIT MANGLA 

43 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1286 

AANYA 

PARASHAR 

MR. SHIVAM 

PARASHAR 

44 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1288 UDYATI GUPTA MR. MANISH GUPTA 

45 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1292 PRISHA JAIN MR. SHUBHAM JAIN 

46 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1293 HANIKA MITTAL MR. VAIBHAV MITTAL 

47 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1295 AVIKA JAIN MR. ABHISHEK JAIN 

48 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1300 SHIVYA CHHABRA MR. BHARAT CHHABRA 

49 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1303 AVIKA JAIN MR. AMIT JAIN 

50 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1322 ANAISHA SINGH 

MR. RAVI PRATAP 

SINGH 

51 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1324 ONAYA JAIN MR. RAJA JAIN 

52 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1326 KEYA GUPTA MR. HARSH GUPTA 

53 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1330 PRISHA BANSAL MR. PAWAN BANSAL 

54 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1342 RADHYA KALRA MR. ROHIT KALRA 

55 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1347 AARYA TYAGI MR. KESHAV TYAGI 

56 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1352 

AISHVI 

CHAUDHARY 

MR. DHIRENDRA SINGH 

TOMAR 



S. NO. REGISTRATION NO. 
CANDIDATE 

NAME 
FATHER'S NAME 

57 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1355 MUGDHA KANSAL MR. VIVEK KANSAL 

58 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1362 NARREN SAWAI MR. MILIND SAWAI 

59 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1371 GURBANI GYAN MR. YOGENDER GYAN 

60 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1377 ANAISHA SOOD MR. ANKIT SOOD 

61 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1379 KRISHA MR. KARAN KUMAR 

62 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1383 DEEHER BHATIA 

MR. MR. HITESH 

BHATIA 

63 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1384 AADYA SINGH MR. RAJNEESH SINGH 

64 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1392 ELISHA MANIK MR. MOHAN MANIK 

65 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1393 EHIKA SINGH MR. KAPIL KUMAR 

66 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1395 TRISHIKA DIXIT MR. TUSHAR DIXIT 

67 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1398 

DHRITI 

MAHESHWARI 

MR. MAYANK 

MAHESHWARI 

68 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1401 HRIDYA NAIR 

MR. BIJUKUMAR P A 

NAIR 

69 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1403 HAARIKA SHARMA 

MR. PRAKHYAT 

SHARMA 

70 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1408 

ARIKA 

CHAUDHARY 

MR. DHRUV 

CHOUDHARY 

71 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1409 ANAISHA BHATIA MR. ANKIT BHATIA 

72 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1410 

NYRA 

MAHESHWARI 

MR. HARSH 

MAHESHWARI 

73 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1411 AARNA GOEL MR. KUNAL GOEL 

74 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1415 

AAVYA 

MANCHANDA 

MR. PARAS 

MANCHANDA 

75 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1418 ANAYRA JAIN MR. LAXIT JAIN 

76 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1422 VANSHIKA ARORA MR. RAHUL ARORA 

77 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1430 ANAYA VERMA MR. SUMIT VERMA 

78 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1431 SAANVIKA GOEL MR. SAURABH GOEL 

79 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1433 KIANA GOEL MR. KAPIL GOEL 

80 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1440 DARSHITA DUGAR MR. MOHIT DUGAR 

81 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1449 SHIVANYA GOEL MR. ASHISH GOEL 

82 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1452 JIYA DANG MR. KARTIK DANG 

83 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1453 ANAISHA JAIN MR. RAHUL JAIN 

84 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1457 MEHER AHUJA MR. PRINCE AHUJA  

85 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1459 SHIVIKA JINDAL MR. SHOBHIT JINDAL 

86 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1461 YASHIKA JAIN MR. MUKUL JAIN 

87 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1474 MYSHA DEHLIWAL MR. MOHIT DEHLIWAL 

88 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1475 

AARYA 

AGGARWAL 

MR. AYUSH 

AGGARWAL 



S. NO. REGISTRATION NO. 
CANDIDATE 

NAME 
FATHER'S NAME 

89 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1477 

NIMISHA 

GOSWAMI MR. ABHISHEK GIRI 

90 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1480 ARISHA JAIN MR. NIKHIL JAIN 

91 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1492 

HARSHIKA 

MALHOTRA 

MR. PANKAJ 

MALHOTRA 

92 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1495 EKISHA SHARMA MR. SANCHIT SHARMA 

93 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1496 VIDHI GUPTA  MR. PAWAN GUPTA  

94 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1506 KASHVI JAIN  MR. RISHABH JAIN  

95 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1518 GAARVI MR. AMIT LODHI 

96 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1529 NAKSH ARORA MR. AJAY ARORA 

97 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1533 VARNIKA KUMAR MR. RAJNEESH KUMAR 

98 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1535 

MYSHA 

AGGARWAL  

MR. SHUBHAM 

AGGARWAL  

99 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1549 DITI GUPTA MR. TANUJ GUPTA 

100 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1551 AKSHAJ SHARMA MR. ASHISH SHARMA 

101 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1553 SHREYA DHALLA MR. PRINCE DHALLA 

102 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1555 BHUMIKA MR. BHIM KISHORE 

103 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1561 

ANUSHREE 

SHARMA 

MR. ABHIMANYU 

SHARMA 

104 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1563 ASHVIKA SHARMA 

MR. ABHIMANYU 

SHARMA 

105 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1567 

AMAIRA 

BHARDWAJ MR. VIKAS BHARDWAJ 

106 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1578 

ANAYESHA SINGH 

RANA MR. AJAY RANA 

107 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1579 ANIKA MAKHIJA MR. HITESH MAKHIJA 

108 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1582 HEER SOOD MR. MAYANK SOOD 

109 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1590 DAANYA MR. RAMAN KUMAR 

110 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1592 JAISHVI MR. DEEPANSHU  

111 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1594 SAANVI SINGHAL MR. MOHIT SINGHAL 

112 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1596 JASLEEN KAUR MR. RAVINDER SINGH 

113 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1598 TASHI GOSAI MR. AASHISH GOSAI 

114 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1603 

KASHVI 

MALHOTRA MR. ANKIT MALHOTRA 

115 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1605 

PRAVYA 

MAHAJAN MR. RAHUL MAHAJAN 

116 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1611 SEERAT TANEJA MR. VARUN TANEJA 

117 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1612 BHAVIKA CHOPRA MR. CHETAN CHOPRA 

118 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1619 

VANYA 

AGGARWAL MR. PRARIT 

119 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1621 MAAHIKA GUPTA MR. RAVI PRAKASH 



S. NO. REGISTRATION NO. 
CANDIDATE 

NAME 
FATHER'S NAME 

120 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1622 DISHNA GUPTA MR. RAJAN GUPTA 

121 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1626 URVANSH JAIN MR. SANCHIT JAIN 

122 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1632 TIARA JAION MR. NITIN JAIN 

123 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1637 MYRA GUPTA MR. KAMAL GUPTA 

124 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1638 VANSHIKA SINGH 

MR. HEMANT KUMAR 

SINGH 

125 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1644 

AVIKA 

AGGARWAL MR. ANKIT AGGARWAL 

126 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1645 MISHKA SURYA MR. NAVEEN KUMAR 

127 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1646 

ANAYA 

AGGARWAL MR. ANKIT AGGARWAL 

128 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1650 KRISHA JAIN  MR. VISHAL JAIN 

129 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1651 NIA LOOMBA MR. NITIN LOOMBA 

130 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1655 TAKSHVI ARYA 

MR. MAHENDER 

KUMAR ARYA 

131 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1670 MYSHA VERMA 

MR. JAIRAJ VIKAS 

VERMA 

132 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1681 KASHVI SURYA MR. NAVEEN KUMAR 

133 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1688 

ADHYA 

SAHRAWAT 

MR. NISHANT 

SAHRAWAT 

134 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1689 DHRITI GARG MR. PUNEET GARG 

135 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1704 SHRAVYA MINA MR. DIL RAJ MEENA 

136 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1708 

AKSHIMA 

SHARMA MR. RAJESH SHARMA 

137 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1710 

SOHAM 

AGGARWAL MR. VIVEK AGGARWAL 

138 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1712 IDIKA GUPTA 

MR. SHUBHANSHU 

GUPTA 

139 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1714 

GAURISHA 

PANDEY MR. ABHINAV PANDEY 

140 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1716 

SATAKSHI 

PARIHAR MR. MOHIT 

141 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1718 JASMEHER KAUR MR. PRABHJOT SIGNH 

142 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1720 VANYA GUPTA MR. ANKUR GUPTA 

143 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1723 DHRITI GOYAL MR. ANKIT GOYEL 

144 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1726 PRISHA MITTAL MR. PRATEEK GUPTA 

145 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1734 

DHRITI 

AGGRAWAL 

MR. SAMEER 

AGGRAWAL 

146 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1736 

ANVIKSHA 

SHARMA MR. ASHISH SHARMA 

147 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1741 ISHANVI GUPTA MR. ANKIT GUPTA 

148 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1744  11 AVYUKTA PAL MR. MOHIT KUMAR 
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149 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1746 ISHANI ARORA MR. DISHANT ARORA 

150 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1749 

KEERAT 

CHAUDHARY 

MR. ANKIT 

CHAUDHARY 

151 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1751 AYRA GOEL MR. VINEET GOEL 

152 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1753 SHIVYA MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 

153 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1755 MEHAR KAPOOR MR. BHARAT KAPOOR 

154 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1761 

KHUSHMITA 

VERMA MR. KESHAV VERMA 

155 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1762 KAVISHA GUPTA  MR. PULKIT GUPTA  

156 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1766 

SHIVANYA 

SUNEJA MR. GAURAV SUNEJA 

157 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1777 AADHYA BHOLA MR. BHARAT BHOLA 

158 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1782 JEETIKA GUPTA MR. JITENDRA GUPTA 

159 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1791 GAURISHA GUPTA MR. DR ANKIT GUPTA 

160 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1795 KAYRA KAUR MR. KASHISH ARORA 

161 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1798 MISHIKA JAIN MR. SUMIT JAIN 

162 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1802 

KARTISHA 

SINGHAL MR. KARTIK SINGHAL 

163 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1806 IVANKA VERMA MR. DIPANSHU SONI 

164 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1808 SAKSHI GUPTA MR. MANU RAJ GUPTA 

165 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1824 ATHARV JAIN MR. MOHIT JAIN 

166 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1826 DEVANSHI MR. KAMAL KUMAR 

167 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1833 PRISHA DHANUKA 

MR. SANDEEP 

DHANUKA 

168 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1843 VANYA TAYAL MR. RAJAN TAYAL 

169 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1847 AASHVI MISHRA  

MR. PIYUSH KUMAR 

MISHRA  

170 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1849 ARNIKA YADAV MR. ASHISH YADAV 

171 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1860 AVANYA GAUR MR. ANKIT GAUR 

172 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1861 AVIRAAJ VERMA MR. MANISH KUMAR 

173 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1864 

MAAHIKA 

CHANDNA MR. SAHIL CHANDNA 

174 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1868 ANAY GARG MR. SARANSH GARG 

175 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1871 IVANSHI JAIN MR. RISHABH JAIN 

176 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1874 KYNA VINYANI MR. ARJUN KUMAR 

177 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1875 ANAISHA JAIN MR. ATISHAY JAIN 

178 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1878 AAHAAN SINGH  MR. TUSHAR SINGH 

179 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1882 HITIKA KHANNA 

MR. SAMBHAV 

KHANNA 

180 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1891 JAASHWI DIXIT MR. TUSHAR DIXIT 

181 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1892 AYZAL IMTIYAZ MR. IMTIYAZ KHAN 
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182 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1895 AMYRA GUPTA MR. AMAR GUPTA 

183 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1896 HABIBA AZEEM MR. AZEEMUSHAN 

184 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1902 RIDHVIKA JAIN MR. RAHUL JAIN 

185 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1905 AARAINA ANAND MR. ASEEM ANAND 

186 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1910 

AADYA 

AGGARWAL MR. MOHIT AGGARWAL 

187 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1915 NITARA TYAGI MR. RAHUL TYAGI 

188 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1918 AARIV GUGNANI MR. SAHIL GUGNANI 

189 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1919 ADVIKA SINGH 

MR. NIKHIL KUMAR 

SINGH 

190 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1925 NITYA SHARMA 

MR. DEEPANSHU 

SHARMA 

191 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1921 TEJASSWI PANDIT MR. LT SHANU PANDIT 

192 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1922 VAMIKA WADHWA MR. KASHISH WADHWA 

193 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1923 MEHAR BHATIA  

MR. TARUN KUMAR 

BHATIA 

194 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1932 

SARTAJ SINGH 

MEHTA MR. GURPREET SINGH 

195 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1942 AKSHITA SINGH MR. KAPIL KUMAR 

196 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1944 

SHANAYA 

SHARMA MR. KSHITIJ SHARMA 

197 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1945 

HARSHIYA 

PAPREJA MR. MUKUL PAPREJA 

198 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1950 

MANIKA 

KHURANA MR. MANOJ KHURANA 

199 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1954 DEESHA WALIA MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 

200 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1958 

ANANYA 

DHINGRA  

MR. CHUNKEY 

DHINGRA  

201 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1967 

SANCHI SINGH 

VERMA MR. SHRIKANT 

202 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1969 MANYA JAIN  MR. HIMANSHU JAIN 

203 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1981 VAMIKA DEWAN MR. ROHAN DEWAN 

204 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1983 JASGUN KAUR MR. PAL SINGH 

205 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1987 

KRISHNAVI 

SAXENA MR. APOORVA SAXENA 

206 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1991 SAMRIDDHI NAIN MR. SONU NAIN 

207 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1995 UNNATII MR. PRADEEP KUMAR 

208 VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1996 PRANSHI BANSAL MR. ANURAG BANSAL 

209 

VSAV/2026-2027/NURSERY/1997 LAVEEZA SAIFI 

MR. ZAHEERUDDIN 

SAIFI 

210 VSAV/2026-27/NURSERY /3107 MANUSHI MODI MR. SHAILENDRA MODI 
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211 VSAV/2026-27/NURSERY /3109 PIHU BATRA MR. SAHIL BATRA 

212 VKSAV/2026-27/NUSERY/3112 KANAK GARG MR. ANURAG GARG 

213 VKSAV/20026-27/NURSERY/3113 GOURI SHARMA MR. MUKUND SHARMA 

214 VKSAV/2006-27-/NURSERY/3117 ESHA NAHATA MR. GAUTAM NAHATA 

 


